ø210
[8,27]
ø218
[8,58]
L D
d
99 mm
94,4 mm
117,9 mm
OBP100.SV0 Polycarbonate port-hole for 100 mm panel
L = 110 mm
d = ø 3,9 mm
D = ø 7,5 mm
Attention!
Product supplied without screws.
A.P.S. Arosio S.p.a. Via Rogorino, 1 Gessate, Milano - Italy - info@apsarosio.com
tel. +39 0295380017/8 - fax Italy +39 0295780766 - fax export + 39 0295780762